2/18/2015

gid LastName

1 Kiosk
417 STANDE

Totals:

Drawer

$206.03

$33.42

$239.45

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report LV

Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 ($236.37) $0.00 18

$0.00 ($327.06) ($15.12) 8

($563.43) ($15.12) 26

Handle Net Handle

$442.40 $442.40
$375.60 $360.48
$818.00 $802.88

$0.00

$0.00

35



