## Drawer Report LV

2/18/2015

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<b>Checks</b>	<u># Tic</u>
					<b>ORace</b>					
1 Kiosk	\$206.03	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$236.37)	\$0.00	18	\$442.40	\$442.40	\$0.00	27
417 STANDE	\$33.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$327.06)	(\$15.12)	8	\$375.60	\$360.48	\$0.00	8
Totals:	\$239.45			(\$563.43)	(\$15.12)	26	\$818.00	\$802.88		35